19<RADIATOR SYSTEM>S> T 4—§

=s3 = ’ ’ No. [ EaES 4
*ROTAX 582 SUI4— ETIL90°. 99" T Radiator Set 881-433 .......... 1
% ROTAX# D 2E—RMIEST T A— Fane o L I Radiator Bracket Rignt ..., 851-122 ... 1
tyhTY, ; N 2 .. ... Radiator Bracket Left 851-127 ... 1
Yk ZIENo. 1~25FTHAEENT . 3 ... ... Rubber Buffer 25x20xM6 ... 260-657 ... . 6
WET . (No. 26D AR—HY—([FEFE 4 .. ... Radiator Without Filler Cap ..., 995-914 ... . la
NTBYFEEA) 5 .. ... Washer 6,4 DIN 134 244-211 ... .12
BAATDX7—RyHRIZBY T3 7 6 .. ... Lock Washer A6 DIN 128 ..., 945-751 ... 8
EMXRA4TDEINTY, g 7 .. ... Hex Nut M6 242-211 ... 6
#02-881-433 =+=--- ¥138,000 8 .. ... Hex Screw M6x16 241-186 ... 2
- 9 . ... Distance Tube 847-600 ... 1
10 ... Distance Bolt 847-605 ... 2
11 ... Connecting Hose 110 MM ... 922-114 .. 1
12 ... Clamp 20-32 951-880 ... 4
13 ... Connecting Hose 150 MM . 922-124 .. 1
14 ... Clamp 16-25 951-870 ... 4
15 ... Radiator With Filler Cap ..o 995-919 .. la
16 .... Radiator Cap With Gasket 0,9 Bar 922-075 ... 1
17 ... Water Tubre 922-190 .. 1
18 . .... Fuel Hose A5x8 974-530 ... .NBf
18 . .... Fuel Tube 250 MM - 1
19 ... Clamp 142x2,5 MM 866-710 .. 1
20 .. .... Low Pressuer Hose GC 8x12 ..o 956-260 ... .. NBf
20 . Radiator Hose 95 MM = 2
21 . Reduction T-Piece 8-6-8 ..., 974-839 ... 1
22 ... Clamp 12 951-240 .. 4
23 .... Low Pressuer Hose GC 6x11 ..o 860-300 ... .NBf
23 .... Low Pressuere Hose 365 MM ............cocooeooo.. - 1
24 ... Clamp 7-11 951-890 ... 2
25 ... Bent Hose 25/90 Degr. 922-381 .. 1
26 ... Spacer 6,5/18/9 847-730 .. . 2¢c
26 ... Thereaded Spacer M6/M10(90 £7°)L,618) ... 847-760 ... . 2b
27 ... Bent Outlet Socket 922-061 .. 1
28 ... Plug Screw 1/8=27NPT ..o, 240-480 ... 1
29 ... Stud M8x84(90 £7'IL) 240-490 ... 4e
30 .... Water Pump Housing 922-501 ... 1
30 .. Water Pump Housing(90 £7'V) ... 222-388 ... 1
31 ... Gasket Ring 6,2/8,9/1 830-890 ... 2
32 . .... Hex Screw M6x8 841-580 ... 2
33 Hose Nipple M6 940-557 1d
—_— N — y ’
wROTAX 582 5 I4— E£TFJILO0O’ . 99 No. 5 O EE £
¥ ROTAXHD2E—RMESSTA—H YT Radiator Set 881-436 1
ER .. Radiator Bracket Rignt ..o, 581-122 ... 1
tykZlENo. 1~27ETAZENTLET, Radiator Bracket Left 581-127 ... 1
(No. 28DAR—H—[FEENTHEYFEHA) Rubber Buffer 25x20xM6 ..o, 260-657 ... 6
BALTDXT7—RyH R ZRYAIF. BT TT Radiator6Vl\{ithout1 gjlller (07 S 995-913 .. . :;
N, 35 a A S5STA—twhT .... Washer 6,4 DIN 244-211 .. .
P ERRTAERORRATI T T " Lock Washer A6 DIN 128 ... """ 945-751 ... 6
----- ¥189,000 ... Hex Nut M6 242-211 ... .2
.... Hex Screw M6x16 241-186 ... 1
.... Distance Tube 847-600 ... .2
... Distance Bolt 847-605 ... .2
... Connecting Hose T1I0 MM ... 922-114 .. . 8
... Clamp 20-32 951-880 ... 1
... Connecting Hose 150 MM ... 922-124 .. .2
.... Clamp 16-25 951-870 ... 1
... Bend Hose 922-111 ... .2
.... Adapter Hose 30 MM 922-121 ... 1
... Expansion Tank 90 Degr. ... 922-310 ... o
.... Radiator Cap with Gasket 0,9 Bar ................... 922-075 ... 1
.... Radiator without Filler Cap ........coooovoirrn. 995-918 .. . la
... Low Pressuer Hose GC 8x12 ..o 956-260 ... . NBf
... Radiator Hose 1000 MM ..o, - .2
... Clamp 12 951-240 .. 1
... Low Presure Hose GC 6x11 .......coovvviiuoian. 860-300 ...
... Low Presure Hose 280 MM -
... Clamp 7-11 951-890 ...
.... Overflow Bottle with Cap .......ccccooovevrcrrn. 922-325 ..
... Bent Hose 25/90 Degr. 922-381 ..
... Bent Outlet Socket 922-061 ...
... Plug Screw 1/8=27NPT . 240-480 ...
... Spacer 6,5/18/9 847-730 ...

Thereaded Spacer M6/M10(90 £7°)L,618) ... 847-760

% OIL COOLER(A A IL—H—F5—)

#12-21607 -x:e- _¥26800
AR (47 x7")

#12-21608 --:- _¥28500
HYALX(5"x7")

XRANS S6M912TUUUITERESATWNSAAMILI—F—TT . (FILZE-BEI/IIRAT)
p92



19<RADIATOR SYSTEM>S> T4—Ei{&

No. [

959 —R
S —
B =AYk
r—HA—Ro T
SUITHA—
R—R(GOIE—DoI+—E—RTA~)
R—RANYEMDZTTITA—A)
SUITHE—FvvS
JKRET
A—R—on—k—X
F—"—20—=RrL
ALy T
IHRINDIVBRUY
ANYRAURR—Z
EHFEENLT
LS 2Av )

_ e
mmhm,\,_o«:w\lmmhmm—x

OROTAXMIES S TH—
B4 X(419x139x31. 7)
#02-997-084 ---- ¥120,500

OROTAXMIES S T4—
HAX (266. 7x279. 4x31. 7)
#02-995-694 ---

024" R U275V TA—

#12-5290 === ¥78,500 (24”)
4 X(609x324x51)
#19-5295 +rnn-: 277)
4 X(685x324x51)

YrExpansion Tank

(®)

<

#02-922-075 --- ¥8,620
BLOXYITDH)

#02-922-313 --: ¥24,800 #02-922-317 =--- ¥22,230 #19-5297 ===~ ¥4,120
¥ ROTAXFEIE(Q0° A1 7) ¥ ROTAXFEIE(180° #47) XY AX 22mmx1. 57 FLyR/8—>

#5290 #52955 T A—{ih{3 F
YA =KL

#19-5304 --_¥8,600

#02-922-327 ---¥12,300
¥ (299. 6gH)

¥ ROTAXHEIE(1Q)
FANAT oo ERTE

#19-5301 -- ¥7,960
X(112gH)

#19-5270 ---- ¥680
(1—1/2"—38. 1mm)

#19-5288 ---- ¥730
(1—3/4"—44. 45mm)

p93-1



KR—RF7ETE—(AF—ILHE)

LE
#19-5292
X H A4 X 17(25.4mm)

© 1-1/4"(31.75mm)

=== ¥3,080

Hh75—
#19-5295
X F£&:27(50.8mm)

=== ¥1,280

5% :1-3/4" (44.45mm)
R :1-1/4"(31.75mm)

ArL—HE

#19-5291
X HAX 17(25.4mm)
< 1-1/4"(31.75mm)

=== ¥3,260

K R—RF7HETE2—(F10Y)

#19-1814
(1"RATE)

rer_¥2560 #19-1816
(17 FALED

=== ¥2130

*SVITE—HR—R

MIL6000D #A A )L & 5P TA2— (HHIK) R— R (-40F° ~+250F° )

=] = 2 p; Burst Eé 1&%
ARES Ptz NHE pst | Ftwb) |1Ft/30cm)

#58-6000-4 | 1/47(6.35mm) | 5/87(15.87mm) 14 ¥2 160
#58-6000-5 |5/16 (7.94mm)| 11/16 (17.46mm) 16 ¥2.190
#58-6000-6 | 3/87(9.53mm) | 3/4 (19.05mm) 18 ¥9 390
#58-6000-8 | 1/2°(12.7mm) | 71/8"(22.22mm) 22 ¥2 340
#58-6000-10| 5/8”(15.88mm) 17(25.4mm) 26 ¥2 540 KRBORARYIERZ TNERERHTCT,
#58—-6000—12| 3/47(19.05mm)| 1-1/8"(28.57mm) 1000 27 ¥9 580 ¥ INSDESRIEEIZRotax532. 582. 618. 912. 9141
#58-6000-14| 7/87(22.22mm) | 1-1/4" (31.75mm) 32 ¥2 750 IZEATEICIA—L R T LBIZED/S—YTY, Rotax E
#58-6000-16| 1 (25.4mm) | 1-3/8"(34.92mm) .38 ¥2770 ngineld. V5297 —ADH ARV TS D+ —4—K
#58-6000-20[1—1/4"(31.75mm| 1-3/4" (44.45mm) ¥3,090 SIZEYEBBERSE TOETH, KOFNIEIF2Y
#58-6000-241~17/2"(38 Tmm)| ~ 2”(50.8mm) Y3390 TABIEYRAL. DIV E—~IRKY SN ET
#58-6000-28 [ -3/4" (44.45mm| 2—1/8"(53.97mm) Y4110 ¥ 1F(30cm) BRI TY , MBARSET I TS,
#58-6000-32| 27(50.8mm) | 2-3/4"(69.85mm) ¥4,560

p93-2



